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Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

3810 06

ALFA Nylon

Fixed male fitting with mechanical tightening,
suitable for plain PVC conduits.

PG thread
cat. nos. thread inside conduit
grey size diameter
3810 21 PG7 10
3810 22 PG9 10
3810 23 PG11 10
3810 35 PG13.5 10
3810 24 PG11 12
3810 25 PG13.5 12
3810 26 PG13.5 15
3810 27 PG16 15
3810 28 PG21 20
3810 29 PG29 27
Gas thread
cat. nos. thread inside conduit
grey size diameter
3810 01 G1/4” 10
3810 02 G3/8” 10
3810 03 G3/8” 12
3810 04 G1/2” 12
3810 05 G1/2” 15
3810 06 G3/4” 20
3810 07 G1” 27

rta
cat. nos.

81021
81022
81023
81035
81024
81025
81026
81027
81028
81029

rta
cat. nos.

81001
81002
81003
81004
81005
81006
81007

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits
ALFA Nylon
Characteristics:
material: polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-V0
reinforced
temperature rating: -20°C +80°C
index of protection: IP67 with GE-PVC conduits
heat resistance: glow wire test at 850°C
conduits: GE-PVC page 26
Dimensions:
CH2 @PU
PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
@ PU CH1 CH2 L
grey
3810 21 9 22 24 10
3810 22 9 22 24 10
3810 23 9 22 24 12
3810 35 9 22 24 12
3810 24 10 25 26 12
3810 25 10 25 26 12
3810 26 14.5 27 29 12
3810 27 14.5 27 29 12
3810 28 19 35 37 14
3810 29 24 42 45 14
Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
@PU CH1 CH2 L
grey
3810 01 9 22 24 10
3810 02 9 22 24 12
3810 03 10 25 26 12
3810 04 10 25 26 12
3810 05 14.5 27 29 12
3810 06 19 35 37 14
3810 07 24 42 45 16
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Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

3829 25

Universale

Fixed male fitting with mechanical tightening,
suitable for all PVC conduits.

ISO thread
cat. nos. thread conduit diameter rta
black inside min | outside max cat. nos.
3829 51 M16x1.5 10 16.5 82951
3829 52 M16x1.5 12 18.5 82952
3829 53 M20x1.5 12 18.5 82953
3829 54 M20x1.5 15 215 82954
3829 55 M25x1.5 20 26.5 82955
3829 56 M32x1.5 27 335 82956
3829 57 M32x1.5 25 325 82957
3829 58 M32x1.5 32 40.5 82958
3829 59 M40x1.5 39 50.5 82959
3829 60 M50x1.5 44 53.5 82960
3829 98 M50x1.5 50 61.5 82998
cat. nos. thread conduit diameter rta
grey inside min | outside max cat. nos.
3829 20 M12x1.5 8 15 382920
3829 21 M16x1.5 10 16.5 82921
3829 22 M16x1.5 12 18.5 82922
3829 23 M20x1.5 12 18.5 82923
3829 24 M20x1.5 15 215 82924
3829 25 M25x1.5 20 26.5 82925
3829 26 M32x1.5 27 335 82926
3829 27 M32x1.5 25 325 82927
3829 28 M32x1.5 32 40.5 82928
3829 79 M40x1.5 34.5 44 382979
3829 29 M40x1.5 39 50.5 82929
3829 30 M50x1.5 44 53.5 82930
3829 97 M50x1.5 50 61.5 82997
cat. nos. thread conduit diameter rta
RAL7035 inside min | outside max cat. nos.
3829 81 M16x1.5 10 16.5 82981
3829 82 M16x1.5 12 18.5 82982
3829 83 M20x1.5 12 18.5 82983
3829 84 M20x1.5 15 21.5 82984
3829 85 M25x1.5 20 26.5 82985
3829 86 M32x1.5 27 33.5 82986
3829 87 M32x1.5 25 325 82987
3829 88 M32x1.5 32 40.5 82988
3829 89 M40x1.5 39 50.5 82989
3829 90 M50x1.5 44 53.5 82990
3829 99 M50x1.5 50 61.5 82999

NOTE: minimum recommended conduit thickness: 2 mm

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

Universale

Characteristics:
material: polyamide PAB fibre glass UL94-VO reinforced
temperature rating: -20°C +80°C
index of protection: IP 65 with GE-PVC conduits
IP 44 with FX-FP-FP2000 conduits

heat resistance: glow wire test at 850°C
conduits : GE-PVC page 26
FX page 27
FP page 29
FP2000 page 30
Dimensions:
1 1
CH2 @PU CH1
RE o
ISO thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
@ PU CH1 CH2 L
black grey RAL7035
3829 20 6 24 25 10
3829 51| 3829 21 | 3829 81 8 24 25 10
3829 52 | 3829 22 | 3829 82 10 26 28 12
3829 53 | 3829 23 | 3829 83 10 26 28 12
3829 54 | 3829 24 | 3829 84 13 31 34 13
3829 55 | 3829 25 | 3829 85 18 36 40 14
3829 56 | 3829 26 | 3829 86 24 45 48 15
3829 57 | 3829 27 | 3829 87 23 42 45 15
3829 58 | 3829 28 | 3829 88 27 51 56 15
3829 59 | 3829 29 | 3829 89 34 61 67 15
3829 60 | 3829 30 | 3829 90 39 66 72 15
3829 98 | 3829 97 | 3829 99 45.5 73 80 20
3829 79 30 54 60 15




RTA

Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

3429 16

Universale

\ 4

-4

Fixed male fitting with mechanical tightening,
suitable for all PVC conduits

PG thread
pack cat. nos. thread
(pcs) black size
100 3829 41 PG9
100 3829 42 PG11
100 3829 43 PG13.5
50 3829 44 PG13.5
50 3829 45 PG16
50 3829 46 PG21
25 3829 47 PG29
f:pag; caé.rgss. tr:;riszz:d
100 3429 00 PG7
100 3429 11 PG9
100 3429 12 PG11
100 3429 13 PG13.5
50 3429 14 PG13.5
50 3429 15 PG16
50 3429 16 PG21
25 342917 PG29
25 3429 18 PG36
pack cat. nos. thread
(pcs)  RAL7035 size
100 3829 71 PG9
100 3829 72 PG11
100 3829 73 PG13.5
50 3829 74 PG13.5
50 382975 PG16
50 3829 76 PG21
25 3829 77 PG29

conduit diameter

inside min | outside max
10 16
12 18
12 18
15 21.5
15 215
20 26.5
27 33.5
conduit diameter
inside min | outside max
8 15
10 16
12 18
12 18.5
15 215
15 215
20 26.5
27 335
34.5 44
conduit diameter
inside min | outside max
10 16
12 18
12 18
15 215
15 21.5
20 26.5
27 33.5

NOTE: minimum recommended conduit thickness: 2 mm

rta
cat. nos.

82941
82942
82943
82944
82945
82946
82947

ra
cat. nos.

3829 00
82911
82912
82913
82914
82915
82916
82917

3829 18

rta
cat. nos.

82971
82972
82973
82974
82975
82976
82977

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

Universale

Characteristics:
material:
temperature rating:
index of protection:

heat resistance:

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-VO reinforced
-20°C +80°C

IP 65 with GE-PVC conduits
IP 44 with FX-FP-FP2000 conduits
glow wire test at 850°C

conduits : GE-PVC page 26
FX page 27
FP page 29
FP2000 page 30
Dimensions:
il l
CH2 @PU CH1
j_ )i l
PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
2 PU CH1 CH2 L
black grey RAL7035
3829 00 6 24 25 10
3829 41 | 3829 11 | 3829 71 8 24 25 10
3829 42 | 3829 12 | 3829 72 10 26 28 12
3829 43 | 3829 13 | 3829 73 10 26 28 13
3829 44 | 3829 14 | 3829 74 ik 31 34 13
3829 45 | 3829 15 | 3829 75 13 31 34 13
3829 46 | 3829 16 | 3829 76 18 36 40 14
3829 47 | 3829 17 | 3829 77 24 45 48 15
3829 18 30 54 60 15
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Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

3829 06

Universale

Fixed male fitting with mechanical tightening,
suitable for all PVC conduits.

GAS thread
cat. nos. thread
black size

3829 31 G1/4”
3829 32 G3/g”
3829 33 G3/8”
3829 34 G1/2”
3829 35 G1/2”
3829 36 G3/4”
3829 37 G1”
3829 38 G1”
3829 39 G1”
3829 40 G1 1/4”
3829 93 G11/27
3829 94 G2”
cat. nos. thread
grey size
3829 01 G1/4”
3829 02 G3/8”
3829 03 G3/8”
3829 04 G1/2"
3829 05 Gi/2"
3829 06 G3/4”
3829 07 G1”
3829 08 G1”
3829 09 G1”
3829 10 G1 1/4”
3829 91 G11/27
3829 92 G2”
cat. nos. thread
RAL7035 size
3829 61 G1/4”
3829 62 G3/8”
3829 63 G3/8”
3829 64 G1/2"
3829 65 G1/2"
3829 66 G3/4”
3829 67 G1”
3829 68 G1”
3829 69 G1”
3829 70 G11/47
3829 95 G11/27
3829 96 G2”

conduit
inside min
10
10
12
12
15
20
27
25
32
39
44
50
conduit
inside min
10
10
12
12
15
20
27
25
32
39
44
50

. conduit
inside min

10
10
12
12
15
20
27
25
32
39
a4
50

diameter
outside max

16.5
16.5
18.5
18.5
21.5
26.5
33.5
32.5
40.5
50.5
53.5
61.5

diameter
outside max

16.5
16.5
18.5
18.5
215
26.5
33.5
32.5
40.5
50.5
53.5
61.5

diameter
outside max

16.5
16.5
18.5
18.5
21.5
26.5
33.5
32.5
40.5
50.5
53.5

61.5

NOTE: minimum recommended conduit thickness: 2 mm

rta
cat. nos.

82931
82932
82933
82934
82935
82936
82937
82938
82939
82940
82993
82994

ra
cat. nos.

82901
82902
82903
82904
82905
82906
82907
82908
82909
82910
82991
82992

rta
cat. nos.

82961
82962
82963
82964
82965
82966
82967
82968
82969
82970
82995
82996

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

Universale

Characteristics:
material:
temperature rating:
index of protection:

heat resistance:

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-VO reinforced

-20°C +80°C

IP 65 with GE-PVC conduits

IP 44 with FX-FP-FP2000 conduits

glow wire test at

850°C

conduits : GE-PVC page 26

FX page 27

FP page 29

FP2000 page 30
Dimensions:

T l
CH2 @PU T
Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
@ PU CHA CH2 L
black grey RAL7035

3829 31| 3829 01 | 3829 61 8 24 25 10
3829 32| 3829 02 | 3829 62 8 24 25 12
3829 33 | 3829 03 | 3829 63 10 26 28 12
3829 34 | 3829 04 | 3829 64 10 26 28 13
3829 35| 3829 05 | 3829 65 13 31 34 13
3829 36 | 3829 06 | 3829 66 18 36 40 14
3829 37 | 3829 07 | 3829 67 24 45 48 15
3829 38 | 3829 08 | 3829 68 23 42 45 15
3829 39 | 3829 09 | 3829 69 27 51 56 15
3829 40 | 3829 10 | 3829 70 34 61 67 15
3829 93 | 3829 91 | 3829 95 39 66 72 15
3829 94 | 3829 92 | 3829 96 45.5 73 80 20
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Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

3815 24

MF Nylon

One-piece fixed male fitting, suitable for corrugated

PVC conduits.

PG thread
cat. nos. thread inside conduit
grey size diameter
3815 21 PG9 10
3815 22 PG11 13
3815 23 PG13.5 13
3815 24 PG13.5 15
3815 25 PG16 15
3815 26 PG16 17
3815 27 PG21 21
3815 28 PG29 28
3815 29 PG36 37.5
3815 30 PG42 45
3815 31 PG48 52
GAS thread
cat. nos. thread inside conduit
grey size diameter
3815 01 G1/4” 10
3815 02 G3/8” 10
3815 03 Gi/2" 13
3815 04 G1/2” 15
3815 05 G3/4” 21
3815 06 G1” 28
3815 07 G1 1/4” 37.5
3815 08 G11/2 45
3815 09 G2” 52

rta
cat. nos.

81521
81522
81523
81524
81525
81526
81527
81528
81529
81530
81531

rta
cat. nos.

81501
81502
81503
81504
81505
81506
81507
81508
81509

Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

MF Nylon

Characteristics:
material:
temperature rating:
index of protection:
heat resistance :
conduits:

Dimensions:

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-V0 reinforced
-20°C +80°C

IP 55 with FX-FP conduits
glow wire test 850°C

FX page 27
FP page 29

PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)

Cat. nos.

@ PU CH L

grey
3815 21 8 19 8.5
3815 22 11 24 g
3815 23 11 24 |
3815 24 12.5 24 9
3815 25 12.5 24 9
3815 26 15 26 10
3815 27 18 30 10
3815 28 23 38 12
3815 29 31 46 12
3815 30 38 55 12
3815 31 48 65 20
Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)

Cat. nos.

@ PU CH L

grey

3815 01 8 19 8.5
3815 02 8 19 8.5
3815 03 11 24 ]
3815 04 12.5 24 9
3815 05 18 30 10
3815 06 23 38 13.5
3815 07 31 46 13.5
3815 08 38 55 13.5
3815 09 48 65 20
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Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

cat. nos.
black

3816 o1
3816 92
3816 93
3816 94
3816 95

3816 94

MG Nylon

One-piece swivelling male fitting, suitable for

corrugated PVC conduits.

ISO thread
thread inside conduit
size diameter
M16x1.5 10
M20x1.5 13
M20x1.5 15
M25x1.5 21
M32x1.5 28

rta
cat. nos.

81691
81692
81693
81694
81695

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

MG Nylon

Characteristics:
material:
temperature rating:
index of protection:
heat resistance :

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-VO0 reinforced

-20°C +80°C

IP 42 with FX-FP conduits

glow wire test 850°C

conduits: FX page 27
FP page 29
Dimensions:
CH2 PPU  CH1

ISO thread DIMENSIONS (mm)

Cat.nos.

@ PU CH1 CH2 L

black

3816 91 8 19 19 9
3816 92 11 24 24 9
3816 93 12.5 24 24 g
3816 94 18 30 30 10
3816 95 23 38 38 14
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Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

MG Nylon

. e

3814 90

One-piece swivelling male fitting, suitable for
corrugated PVC conduits.

PG thread
cat. nos. thread
black size

3816 72 PG9
3816 73 PG11
3816 74 PG13.5
3816 75 PG11
3816 76 PG13.5
3816 77 PG13.5
3816 78 PG16
3816 79 PG16
3816 80 PG21
3816 81 PG29
3816 82 PG36
3816 83 PG42
3816 84 PG48
cat. nos. thread
grey size
3816 22 PG9
3816 23 PG11
3816 24 PG13.5
3816 25 PG11
3816 26 PG13.5
3816 27 PG13.5
3816 28 PG16
3816 29 PG16
3816 30 PG21
3816 31 PG29
3816 32 PG36
3816 33 PG42
3816 34 PG48
cat. nos. thread
RAL7035 size
3814 82 PGY
3814 83 PG11
3814 84 PG135
3814 85 PG11
3814 86 PG13.5
3814 87 PG13.5
3814 88 PG16
3814 89 PG16
3814 90 PG21
3814 91 PG29
3814 92 PG36
3814 93 PG42
3814 94 PG48

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
10.5
13.5
13.5
15.5
15.5
17.5
21.5
28.5
37.5
45.5
52.5

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
10.5
13.5
13.5
155
15.5
17.5
21.5
28.5
37.5
45.5
52.5

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
10.5
135
13.5
15.5
15.5
17.5
21.5
28.5
37.5
45.5
52.5

rta
cat. nos.

81672
81673
81674
81675
81676
81677
81678
81679
81680
81681
81682
81683
81684

rta
cat. nos.

81622
81623
81624
81625
81626
81627
81628
81629
81630
81631
81632
81633
81634

rta
cat. nos.

81482
81483
81484
81485
81486
81487
81488
81489
81490
81491
81492
81493
81494

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

MG Nylon

Characteristics:

material:

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-VO0 reinforced
+80°C

temperature rating: -20°C

index of protection:

heat resistance :
conduits:

Dimensions:

IP 42 with FX-FP conduits

glow wire test 850°C
FX page 27
FP page 29

11T

OPU  CH1

PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
< PU CH1 CH2 L
black grey RAL7035
3816 72 | 3816 22 | 3814 82 8 19 19 9
3816 73| 3816 23 | 3814 83 8 19 19 9
3816 74 | 3816 24 | 3814 84 8 19 19 9
3816 75| 3816 25 | 3814 85 11 24 24 9
3816 76 | 3816 26 | 3814 86 11 24 24 9
3816 77 | 3816 27 | 3814 87 12.5 24 24 9
3816 78 | 3816 28 | 3814 88 12.5 26 24 9
3816 79 | 3816 29 | 3814 89 15 26 26 9
3816 80 | 3816 30 | 3814 90 18 30 30 10
3816 81| 3816 31 | 3814 91 23 38 38 13
3816 82 | 3816 32 | 3814 92 31 46 46 13
3816 83 | 3816 33 | 3814 93 38 55 55 12
3816 84 | 3816 34 | 3814 94 48 65 65 19
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Plastic fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

cat. nos.
black

3816 52
3816 53
3816 54
3816 55
3816 56
3816 57
3816 58
3816 59
3816 60
3816 61
cat. nos.
grey
3816 02
3816 03
3816 04
3816 05
3816 06
3816 07
3816 08
3816 09
3816 10
3816 11

cat. nos.
RAL7035

3814 63
3814 64
3814 65
3814 66
3814 67
3814 68
3814 69
3814 70
3814 71

MG Nylon

e

3814 67

One-piece swivelling male fitting, suitable for
corrugated PVC conduits.

Gas thread

thread
size

G1/4"
G3/8’
G1/2"
G1/2"
G1/2”
G3/4"
G1”
G1 1/4”
G11/2”
G2’

thread
size

G1/4”
G3/8”
G1/2"
G1/2”
G1/2”
G3/4”
G1”
G11/4
G1 1/2"
G2”

thread
size

G3/g”
G1/2"
G1/2”
G1/2”
G3/4”
G1”
G11/47
G11/2”
G2”

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
10.5
135
15.5
21.5
285
37.5
45.5
52.5

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
10.5
13.5
155
21.5
28.5
37.5
45.5
52.5

inside conduit
diameter

10.5
10.5
13.5
15.5
21.5
28.5
37.5
45.5
52.5

rta
cat. nos.

81652
81653
81654
81655
81656
81657
81658
81659
81660
81661

rta
cat. nos.

81602
81603
81604
81605
816 06
81607
81608
81609
81610
81611

rta
cat. nos.

81463
81464
81465
81466
81467
81468
81469
81470
81471

Plastic fittings
for PVC flexible conduits

MG Nylon

Characteristics:

material

polyamide PAG fibre glass UL94-VO0 reinforced

temperature rating: -20°C

index of protection:

heat resistance :
conduits:

Dimensions:

+80°C
IP 42 with FX-FP conduits

glow wire test 850°C
FX page 27
FP page 29

LT

OPU  CH1

—a] L |
Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos.
@ PU CH1 CH2 L
black grey RAL7035

3816 52 | 3816 02 = 5 19 19 8
3816 53 | 3816 03 | 3814 63 8 19 19 9
3816 54 | 3816 04 | 3814 64 8 19 19 9
3816 55 | 3816 05 | 3814 65 11 24 24 9
3816 56 | 3816 06 | 3814 66 12.5 24 24 9
3816 57 | 3816 07 | 3814 67 18 30 30 10
3816 58 | 3816 08 | 3814 68 23 38 38 14
3816 59 | 3816 09 | 3814 69 31 46 46 13
3816 60 | 3816 10 | 3814 70 38 55 55 14
3816 61 | 3816 11 | 3814 71 48 65 65 19
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Metal fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

Alfa Metal

Fixed male nickel-plated brass fitting with

mechanical tightening, suitable for plain PVC

conduits.
PG thread
cat. nos. thread
size
381119 PG9
3811 20 PG7
3811 21 PG7
3811 22 PG9
3811 23 PG11
3811 24 PG11
3811 25 PG13.5
3811 26 PG13.5
3811 27 PG16
3811 28 PG21
Gas thread
cat. nos. thread
size
3811 00 G1/4”
3811 01 G1/4”
3811 02 G3/8”
3811 03 G3/8”
3811 04 G1/2”
3811 05 G1/2”
3811 06 G3/4”

inside conduit
diameter

6

6
10
10
10
12
12
15
15
20

inside conduit
diameter

6
10
10
12
12
15
20

rta
cat. nos.

81119
81120
81121
81122
81123
81124
81125
81126
81127
81128

rta
cat. nos.

81100
81101
81102
81103
81104
81105
81106

Metal fittings

for PVC flexible conduits

Alfa Metal

Characteristics:
material:

nickel plating:
index of protection:
conduit system:

Dimensions:

Brass UNI EN 12164 CW 614N

25 um

IP67 with GE-PVC conduits

GE-PVC page 26

{JuIL

CH2 @PU

U

PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos. & PU CHA1 CH2 L
3811 19 5.8 18 16 8
3811 20 5.8 {15! 16 8
3811 21 9 18 20 8
3811 22 9 18 20 8
3811 23 9 18 20 8
3811 24 10.5 20 22 8
3811 25 10.5 22 22 8
3811 26 13.5 24 26 8
3811 27 13.5 24 26 8
3811 28 19 30 32 8
Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
Cat. nos. Z PU CH1 CH2 L
3811 00 5.8 15 16 8
3811 01 9 18 20 8
3811 02 9 18 20 8
3811 03 10.5 20 22 8
3811 04 10.5 22 22 8
3811 05 13.5 24 26 8
3811 06 19 30 32 8
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RTA

Metal fittings Metal fittings
for overbraided flexible conduits for overbraided flexible conduits
« Delta
Characteristics:
material: UNI EN 12164 CW 614N brass
(up to @i27 mm)
Nickel plating : 2+5 pm
Aluminium GD-AI Si 12 Cu 2 Fe UNI 5076-
74 (from @i36 mm)
index of protection: IP67 with GE PVC conduits
IP67 with GE TR conduits
conduits: GE TR page 31
3812 28 GE PVC page 26
Dimensions:
Delta —
One-piece fixed male fitting, nickel plated & 9]
brass, specific for GETR conduit. For correct
assembly protection rings and metal collars are @PU >— CH
recommended.
T 1 R
L——bl—-_—_
PG thread
pack  cat. nos. thread inside conduit rta
(pcs) size diameter cat. nos.
PG thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
100 3812 21 PG9 10 81221
100 3812 38 PG9 12 81238 calins ZPU CH L
100 3812 22 PG11 12 81222
100 381223 PG13.5 12 81223 3812 21 9 18 8
100 381224 PG16 12 81224 38188 15 i i
3812 22 10 20 8
100 381225 PG13.5 15 81225 ) ¥ X .
100 3812 26 PG16 15 81226 3812 24 10 24 8
50 381227 PG13.5 20 81227 3812 25 12 24 10
50 381228 PG16 20 81228 3812 26 12 24 10
50 381229 PG21 20 81229 -2 15 ; 9
3812 28 16 27 10
25 3812 30 PG21 27 81230 3812 29 16 30 10
10 3812 31 PG29 36 81231 3812 30 23 35 10
10 3812 32 PG36 40 81232 3812 31 30 46 12
5 381233 PG36 47 81233 3812 32 34 55 14
5 381234 PG42 47 81234 JEre 'Y P i
3812 34 40 60 14
4 3812 35 PG48 58 81235 3812 35 51 70 16
Gas thread
pack  cat. nos. thread inside conduit rta Gas thread DIMENSIONS (mm)
(pcs) size diameter cat. nos.
100 3812 01 G1/4” 10 81201 Cat. nos. @ PU CH L
100 381202 G3/8" 12 81202 AN 3 5 5
100 381203 G1/2" 12 81203 3812 02 10 20 8
100 3812 04 G1/2" 15 81204 3812 03 10 an 8
50 381205 G1/2" 20 81205 3812 04 12 24 10
50 381206 G3/4” 20 81206 381205 16 27 10
25 381207 G3/4” 27 81207 TED 19 ;o i°
25 381208 G1” 27 81208 s ind i 4 i
3812 08 23 35 10
10 381210 G1 1/4” 40 81210 381210 34 55 14
5 3812 11 G11/2" 47 81211 3812 11 40 60 14
4 381212 G2 58 81212 381212 51 [ 16




RTA

pack
(pcs)

100
100
50
50
25
25
25
25
25

pack
(pes)

100
100
50
50
25
25
20
10
10

Metal accessories

for overbraided flexible conduits

cat. nos.

3813 10
3813 12
3813 15
3813 20
3813 27
3813 36
3813 40
3813 47
3813 58

\*:J’ 3813 40

Protection ring

Metal ring sg

fitting with
braid wires.

inside conduit
diameter

10
12
15
20
27
36
40
a7
58

cat. nos.

3813 60
3813 62
3813 64
3813 66
3813 68
3813 70
3813 72
3813 74
3813 76

381372

Hose clamp

Metal fixing fitting worm tightening via hexagonal

Screw.

& ext. conduit
min+max

11 =17
13 + 20
15+ 24
19 = 28
26 + 38
32+ 44
38+ 50
44 + 56
58 + 75

ecific for assemblies combining Delta
ETR conduit, for securing the metal

ra
cat. nos.

81310
81312
81315
81320
81327
81336
81340
81347
81358

rta
cat. nos.

81360
81362
81364
81366
81368
81370
81372
81374
81376

pack
(pcs)

100
100
50
25
25
20

Metal accessories
for overbraided flexible conduits

3813 82

Hose clamp with earthing screw

Metal fixing fitting as the previous item, but with

additional earthing screw.

cat. nos. @ ext. conduit

min=max
3813 78 8+14
3813 80 13+ 20
3813 82 19 + 28
3813 84 32 = 44
3813 86 44 + 56
3813 88 58 + 75

ra
cat. nos.

81378
81380
81382
81384
81386
81388
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